## **SELF - CERTIFICATION PROFORMA**

SELF - CERTIFICATION PROFORMA	
Category of application : Fresh Affiliation Up to Secondary Level	
We (i) Jasmine Rozario (Principal) And (ii) Chandramati Vernekar (Manager/ Signing Authority) of the school KSR Higher Primary English Medium School certify that :	
1	The following uploaded documents are genuine and valid
*	No Objection Certificate No.: ED015PGC2019
*	NOC Issuing Authority : GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA
*	Trust/Society/Company Registration No.: 144/67
*	Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority : ASSISTANT CHARITY COMMISIONER BELGAUM
*	Recognition Certificate No.: 190234/16975
*	Recognition Issuing Authority: DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
*	Recognition Expiry Date: 04/07/2022
*	Fire Safety Certificate No.: 1428/21
*	Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority : CHIEF FIRE OFFICER
*	Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 11/02/2022
*	Building Safety Certificate No.: CCN/CC/13/BGM/3211/2020
*	Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority : ASSITANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PWP IWT DEPT
*	Building Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 15/09/2030
*	Land Certificate No: Ruled card 1214
*	Land Certificate Issuing Authority: Registrar
*	Land Certificate is in name of School/Society/Trust/Company duly signed by authorized signatory
2.	That mandatory Public disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and it's link has been filled in the Part A of the affiliation application.
3.	That we have uploaded/submitted all the self-attested documents/ information on the School's Web-Portal and link in the application and the same are true and genuine.
4.	Submission of wrong system Generated DEO Certificate / Self-undertaking Certificate or deliberate misrepresentation or fraud may result in summarily rejection of application.
5.	Submission of fraudulent/deliberate misrepresentation/fraud undertaking with intent to obtain affiliation through wrongful means may also lead to penal action against Principal, Manager and authorized signatory of Society.
Name and Signature(s):	
WEAD MISTRESS WRINGSPACHOOL Ashok Nagar, Belanam-16 Ashok Nagar, Belanam-16  Authorized signatory of Tieutsul Society/Company  Manager/ Authorized Signatory	
Date :22/09/2021 Place : belagavi, KARNATAKA	

This document is to be digitally signed by the Secretary of the Society/ Trust/ Company.